
Tap up to
1/2”
mild steel

Model 
Number Orientation Speed 

RPM
Capacity - Inch Capacity - Metric

EDP PriceSteel Aluminum Steel Aluminum

u-Tap 400 Vertical 
400 1/2”

9/16” M12 M14
U81000A $2,595.00

u-Tap 400 VH Vertical & Horizontal U82000A $2,995.00

u-Tap 1000 Vertical 
1000 5/16”

3/8” M8 M10
U83000A $1,995.00

u-Tap 1000 VH Vertical & Horizontal U84000A $2,495.00

Tap up to
5/16”

mild steel

UTA-4001000032414-KS

36.81”

14.57”

5.12”

15.75”

36.81”

21.06”

26.77”

Vertical Working Area

40.16”

15.35”

5.12”

15.75” 24.41”

40.16”

26.77”

Vertical & Horizontal Working Area

Tap 
Vertical 

or 
Horizontal

Heavy Duty 
Cast Aluminum 

Construction

Size 1 Tap 
Adapters

37” reach with vertical movement of 26” 

www.u-tap.us
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Tap Adapters
Tap Size Rigid

Size 1

ANSI ISO STI EDP

#0 - 6 M1.6-M3.5 #1- 4 U11600B

#8 M4 #5 U11602B

#10 M5 #6 U11604B

#12 -- #8 U11605B

1/4” M6 #10 U11606B

5/16” M8 1/4” U11607B

3/8” M10 5/16” U11608B

7/16” M11 -- U11611B

1/2” M12 3/8” U11612B

9/16” M14 7/16” U11613B
1/8”  NPT U11609B

Torque Control 
Size 1

EDP

U11800B

U11801B

U11802B

U11803B

U11804B

U11805B

U11806B

U11807B

U11808B

U11809B
U11810B

Torque Control
$74.84

Each
All Sizes

Rigid 
$29.84

Each
All Sizes

Medium Duty
Clamp

EDP UA0002AEDP UA0001A

$161.78

Heavy Duty
Clamp

$461.76

www.u-tap.us

Drill Tap Table 34

34 1/2” x 34 1/2” x 28”

Standard Adjustable Feet U1106A $1,195.00

Standard Adjustable feet with drawer U1110A $1,295.00

Mobile Heavy Duty Casters U1102A $1,195.00

Mobile Heavy Duty Casters with drawer U1109A $1,295.00

Drill Tap Table 27

27 1/2” x 27 1/2” x 28”

U1105A $995.00

U1108A $1,095.00

U1000A $995.00

U1107A $1,095.00
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